
END OF YEAR SCHEDULE  

FOR 2013 – 2014 SY 

 

DAY DATE TIME ACTIVITY 

 
Thursday 4/10 8:00-2:30 Gr 5 Class Trip to Camden Aquarium 8:00-3;00 

Friday 4/25 8:00-2:00 

7:00 

Gr 7 Class Trip to Six Flags Academic Field Trip  8:45-2:45 

PTO Sweetheart Dance – Cafetorium 

Mon-Thurs 4/28-5/1  Gr 7 & 8 NJ ASK Testing 

Tuesday 4/29 8:15-2:15 

7:00 

Grade 4 Class Trip to Trenton 

Board of Education Meeting 

Friday May 2 9-12 

 

 

7:00 

Grade 2  Class Trip to Green Meadow Farm – Hazlet 9:00 -12:30 

Grade 3 Class Trip to Algonquin 

Gr 7 Students begin the process to run for Student Council Officer Positions 

Lip Sync Show in the Cafetorium 

Mon-Thurs 5/5-8  Gr 5 & 6 NJ ASK Testing 

Thurs May 8 7:00 Spring Chorus Concert 

Friday May  9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8:30-11:30 

9:30-11:30 

4
th

 MP  Progress Reports on Parent Portal (cut-off for Academic Awards) 

Last Day for Student Council Speeches due to Ms Bonaccolta 

After school student council candidates can display campaign posters  

Gr 1 Class Trip to Novins Planetarium 

Gr 5 Class Trip to Algonquin 

Saturday 5/10 9:00 PTO Mom’s Day 5k Race 

Mon-Thurs 5/12-15  Gr 3 & 4 NJ ASK Testing 

Tuesday May 13  Administration of Pre-Algebra Test to Gr 7 students 

Thursday May 15 8:45  Stu Council Speeches- followed by voting (Gr 5-7) in the classrooms 

Friday May 16  Six Flags Chorus Festival 

Tues,Wed, Th 5/20-22 9:00 – 4:00 PTO Spring Book Fair 

Weds 5/21 6:00-8:00 PTO Evening Book Fair 

Thursday May 22 7:00 Spring Band Concert 

Friday May 23 9:20 – 11:15   Gr 1-4 Field Day 

Tues May 27 9:00-11:00 

7:00 

Kindergarten Class Trip to the Algonquin 

Board of Education Meeting 

Wednesday May 28 1:00  Gr 6 Very Last Butterfly 

Tues & Weds 5/ 27 & 28  Grade Eight Class Trip 

Thursday May 29 7:00 Athletic Awards Night 
Friday May 30 All day Dorney Park Band Festival 

Tuesday June 3 9:30 Recorder Concert 

Wednesday June 4  

7:00 

Grade 6 Class Trip to Sandy Hook NJ 

Academic Awards Night 
Thurs June 5  

7:00 

Grade 4 New Jersey Fair 

Gr 8 Film Festival (MP 3 & 4 Rotation Classes) 

Friday June 6 7:30 – 9:30 Mom & Son Jammin’ Fun Luau 

Monday June 9  

7:00  

Gr 8 HS Foreign Language Exams 

Gr 7 Parent Meeting (re Gr 8 Fundraising) 

Tuesday June 10  

7:00 

Gr 8 HS Foreign Language Exams 

MES Art Show 

Wednesday June 11 7:00  

7:15 

7:30  

PTO Scholarship 

Installation of Officers 

PTO Meeting 

Friday June 13 7:30 – 10:00 Grade 8 Graduation Dance 

Monday June 16 9:15–10:45  

 

1:45 – 3:00  

Gr 7 & 8 Math Exam 

Gr 8 Algebra Exam  

Gr 7 & 8 Language Arts Exam 

Tuesday June 17 9:15-10:45 

 

Gr 8 Social Studies Exam 

Gr 7 Science Exam 

Wednesday June 18 9:20-11:15 

9:20 – 1:00  

1:40 

Gr 5 Field Day 

Gr 7/8 Walk to Manasquan Beach and Pizza delivered to beach 

Gr 8 Graduation Line-Up     



Thursday June 19 8:30  

12:30 

9:20 – 11:15 

1:00  

Graduation Practice 

Caps and Gowns Distributed – class picture 

Gr 7 Field Day 

Early Dismissal for Students 
Friday June 20 8:30 

9:20 – 11:15 

12:00 

1:00 

7:00 

Graduation Practice -  Tickets Distributed 

Gr 6  Field Day 

Gr 8 Students ONLY – Early Dismissal for Graduation 

 Early Dismissal for K-7 students 
GRADE 8 GRADUATION 

Monday June 23 9:30  

12:40  

1:00  

Gr 8 Graduation Breakfast 

Closing Day Ceremony (Gym) 

Students’ Last Day – School Dismissed 

Tuesday June 24  

 

7:00 

Teachers’ Last Day 

Fourth Marking Period Grades Available on Parent Portal 

Board of Education  Meeting 

 


